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ESP-10005
ITA-3773
ITA-4149
FRA-37585
AUT-255
ESP-2650
NED-6977
ESP-8120
ESP-6370
ESP-7846
ESP-4307
ESP-9171
SWE-10019
GBR-5538
ITA-15140
ESP-0001
ESP-0053
ESP-11226
ESP-10868
ESP-3455
ESP-3432
ESP-4970
ESP-5036
FRA-313

X1V Travessa del eQuinocci -

Regata Inversa - Classificié General

MAXIMO
DRAC TEAM
MAGICA
OBLONGO
GODSPEED
RASS LIMIT
JAY

NO NAME
SUR-BE
EMBOLIC- U
SOLAR
EDMON
CHICA

YEY OMO EJA
ZAMPA CORTA
ZEPHIROS
Stressless Too
MOWETT
CHRONOS
JALAPENO
APOC APOC
BORA BORA BARCELONA
SOLETE
TOSTAKI

12:54:18
12:54:19
12:56:06
13:06:38
13:10:52
13:21:05
13:24:15
13:29:48
13:36:23
13:39:33
13:49:19
13:53:34
13:53:36
13:54:40
14:09:10
14:26:30
14:37:22
14:55:05
15:00:37
15:44:35
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

X-41

SINERGIA 40
X-41

MUMM 30
X-41

X1 TON MK I
J35

X-35

ASTRAEA 330
DUFOUR 34
FIRST 41S5 (DK)
FORTUNA 9
Dufour 45 PERF
LIGHTWAVE 48
Grand Soleil 40 C
TMA42

FIRST 285 Q.B.
OCEANIS 411
Bavaria 44 ACSD
PUMA 305
HANSE 418
FURIA 332

BH 36

FIRST CLASS 8

Memorial Quim Garriga

C.N.MASNOU
C.V.BADALONA
C.N.MASNOU
C.M.P.O.
C.N.MASNOU
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.N.MASNOU
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.N.MASNOU
C.V.BADALONA
C.N.MASNOU
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.N.MASNOU
C.V.BADALONA
C.V.BADALONA
C.M.P.O.

10,827
10,406
10,962
8,932
10,767
9,633
9,187
9,269
8,673
8,866
9,567
7,598
11,324
10,744
10,402
10,426
6,620
10,110
9,879
6,845
9,839
7,015
9,525
6,972
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